Australia / NZ Partners Where To Buy
  Product Numbers Details
L11WEC2.0 Webbing energy absorbing lanyard
"35mm polyester webbing, integral compact energy absorber. 2mtrs in
length with 19mm opening double acting hooks each end. Certified to
AS/NZS 1891.1-2007"
L11WEC1.5 Webbing energy absorbing lanyard
"35mm polyester webbing, integral compact energy absorber. 1.5mtrs

energy absorber. 2mtrs in length with 19mm opening double acting
hooks on all legs. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007"
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Miller Lanyards (AUS)
Visit MillerFallProtection.com >
Product Family
A variety of shock-absorbing lanyards are available
Page 1 of 7
© Honeywell International Inc.
LD12WEC2.0 Double webbing energy absorbing lanyard
"35mm polyester webbing, double lanyard with integral compact
energy absorber. 2mtrs in length with 19mm opening double acting
hook at energy absorber and 64mm scaffold hooks on other legs.
Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007"
M1010004 Adjustable webbing lanyard
Adjustable polyester webbing lanyard with printed increments every
200mm. 2mtrs in length with 19mm hooks at each end. Adjustment is
800mm up to 2mtrs. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007
M1010005 Adjustable webbing lanyard
Adjustable polyester webbing lanyard with printed increments every
200mm. 2mtrs in length with 19mm hook at energy absorber and 55mm
scaffold hook other end. Adjustment is 850mm up to 2mtrs. Certified to
AS/NZS 1891.1-2007
M1010006 Adjustable webbing lanyard
Adjustable polyester webbing lanyard with printed increments every
200mm. 2mtrs in length with triple acting karabiners at each end.
Adjustment is 800mm up to 2mtrs. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007
STRETCHSTOP Stretch energy absorbing lanyard
A unique stretchable design that minimises the length of the lanyard
preventing tripping or snagging. 2mtr length with 19mm hooks at each
end. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007
L12SEC2.0 Stretch energy absorbing lanyard
A unique stretchable design that minimises the length of the lanyard
preventing tripping or snagging. 2mtr length with 19mm hooks at
energy absorber and 64mm scaffold hook other end. Certified to
AS/NZS 1891.1-2007
L11SEC1.5 Stretch energy absorbing lanyard
"A unique stretchable design that minimises the length of the lanyard
preventing tripping or snagging. 1,5mtr length with 19mm hooks at
each end. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007"
LD18SEC2.0 Double Stretch energy absorbing lanyard
"A unique stretchable design that minimises the length of the lanyard
preventing tripping or snagging. Double lanyard twin leg, 2mtr length
with 19mm hook at energy absorber and 56mm scaffold hooks on all
legs. Certified to AS/NZS 1891.1-2007"
M1010024 Manyard energy absorbing Lanyard
"The Manyard lanyard is unsurpassed in the market for safety, comfort
and mobility. Specially woven shock absorbing inner core reduces fall
forces. 2mtr length with 19mm hooks each end. Certified to AS/NZS
1891.1-2007"